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ESTIMATED CONSULTATION COSTS - 2019

The estimates are only for uncomplicated pregnancies only.
Standard antenatal care consists of a minimum of four weekly follow ups

Consultations Gestation Cost
1 Booking visit Any gestation R1 300.00
2 First trimester follow-up 9-14 weeks R850.00
3 Second trimester follow-up 14-26 weeks R850.00
4 Third trimester follow-up 24-38 weeks R850.00
5 Pre-delivery follow-up 38-40 weeks R850.00
6 Pre-induction consultation (if still pregnant) 40-41 weeks R850.00
7 Post-Caesarean Section wound check Baby 2 weeks old No charge
8 Other post-partum follow up Baby 4-8 weeks old R850.00
Total Estimated consultation fees R5 550.00
Delivery Estimated
Surgical Fees
Delivery (Caesarean Section / Normal Vaginal Delivery) * R10 000.00
Assistant Fee R2 000.00
Emergency Fee (over and above the delivery fees) R1500.00
*Exclusions

e  Paediatrics fees
e Anaesthesia fees
e  Hospital fees**
**Hospital fees to be discussed with the hospital’s accounts department

NB:
e  The above fees are an estimate and may from time to time change
e Itemsincluded in the Exclusions are the prerogative of that Specialist and Dr T Tini does not have
control over what the charges entail
e  Hospital fees are at the discretion of the hospital and Dr T Tini does not have control over the service(s)
offered by the hospital nor the what the charges entail.
e  You are, therefore, advised to ensure that you have obtained all the necessary quotations from the
respective entities prior to delivery.
e  The price list is subject to change
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